XH

2
=

&

<0

g A X

At Xt

<0

e

KO

e}

A

Al

00
KIr

ol
=

=

20244

At

1577-8549
(02)3436-6450

TEL:

FAX:




g 4 D)
YR0Es YEH-DBLS8
M2 L2l 2 g ol
235 A 8 o9 HI
= 2 o = 2 o = 2 o = 2 o

1. 2=0IE YSH(SBY) - DRSS (H850 x WE000-SB4) & X BAH"Z2H'Y (A A0 HOIZAH)
ANCHOR BOLT/N/SW/PV M20x240 12 EA 8,000 96,000 8.000 96,000
POST 100x100x830x6.0t 3 EA | 145,000 435,000 145,000 | 435,000
POST COVER 180x150x820x3.0t 3 EA 65.000 195,000 65,000 195,000
POST CAP 150x110 3 EA 2,000 6.000 2,000 6.000
TOP/UNDER RAIL SLEEV 67x300x5.0t 4 EA 20,000 80,000 20,000 80,000
TOP/UNDER RAIL 150x100x5995x3.5¢ 2 EA | 760,000 1,520,000 760,000 | 1,520,000
DUCT RAIL 130x100x3996x3.0t 1.5/ EA | 180,000 270,000 180,000 | 270,000
COVER RAIL 110x100x3996x3.0t 1.5/ EA | 120,000 180,000 120,000 | 180,000
DUCT RAIL SLEEVE ~ 300x86x4.0t 1.5 EA 20,500 30,750 20,500 30,750
LIGHTING A'SSY 76x74x737 0.75 EA 750,000 562,500 750,000 562,500
BOLT/N/SW/2PW M16x180 4 EA 7,000 28,000 7,000 28,000
BOLT/N/SW/2PW M12x35 36 EA 1,300 46,800 1,300 46,800
BOLT/N/SW/2PW M16x130 9 EA 6,000 54,000 6.000 54,000
BOLT/N/SW/PW M8x25 3 EA 1,000 3,000 1,000 3,000
A (RIZHI) 3,507,050 - 3,507,050
=Nkl Sgog 1.1 ¢ - 214222 235644 214,222 | 235,644
2EoL 22 o - 165545 364,199 165,545 364,199
R oI E | 3% 1 Al - 17,995 17,995 17,995 17,995
AN (&XIHI) - 617,838 617,838
A 3,507,050 617,838 4,124,888

*'m"g O 4,124,888 / 6m = 687,482




kel

p) & tH ot

W2 bl = 2yl =Rt g
= e 2z o9
®o 3o ® o 3o ® o 3o e Ot =
* e}
Sgog 2024.1.101& 1 e - 214,222 214,222 214,222 214,222
2S0% 2024.1.101&F 1 = - 165,545 165,545 165,545 165,545




	표지
	일위대가
	기본대가

